Dagstegen Hosten/varen 2016/2017, Stegen

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Inger 16 4-4-8 630 -430 1.465 198.9
2 Forbi 16 2-6-8 584 -454 1286 195.53
3 Skandinavia 16 2-4-10 565-434 1302 192.67
4 HAIK 16 3-2-11 543-452 1.201 183.99
5 Hellre an bra 16 0-5-11 430-355 1.211 181.16
6 Parlan 16 2-5-9 529-433 1.222 179.81
7 Hans 16 2-4-10 564-484 1.165 178.14
8 Goa gummor 16 2-3-11 494 -432 1.144 173.8
9 Tranelyckan 16 2-4-10 597-533 1.120 171.55
10 Jannes 16 3-2-11 498 -460 1.083 166.42
11 Joker 16 0-3-13 419-416 1.007 165.47
12 Fyra Sang 16 3-3-10 566-561 1.009 162.54
13 Christina 16 1-3-12 425-404 1.052 161.34
14 Trumf 16 3-2-11 460-420 1.095 157.74
15 BGPD 16 2-3-11 570-637 0.895 151.21
16 Humlorna 16 2-3-11 450-460 0.978 151.02
17 Monicas 16 1-3-12 473-491 0.963 150.85
18 JAMM 16 0-3-13 421-474 0.888 149.23
19 Linguma 16 1-4-11 459 -520 0.883 148.52
20 IBABS 16 1-3-12 422 -493 0.856 146.88
21 Femman 16 0-4-12 431-523 0.824 140.64
22 Lajet 16 2-4-10 413-559 0.739 132.93
23 Kom igen 16 1-1-14 387 -506 0.765 131.7
24 Siv 16 0-2-14 424 -537 0.790 130.42
25 Fyrkldvern 16 1-3-12 444 -575 0.772 130.31
26 Hasse R 16 0-1-15 435-590 0.737 127.23

Rond 1 28 September 2016:1 Imp VP

BGPD - Tranelyckan 24-11  13.97- 6.03

IBABS - Hasse R 44-22 15.99- 4.01

Goa gummor - Hans 24-46 4.01 -15.99

Siv - Inger 41-33 12.61- 7.39

Fyra Sang - JAMM 31-25 12.01- 7.99

Trumf - HAIK 17-26 7.1 -129

Christina - Monicas 20-29 71 -129

Forbi - Jannes 45-21  16.37- 3.63

Fyrklévern - Joker 20-30 6.82 -13.18

Hellre &n bra - Pérlan 36-30 12.01- 7.99

Skandinavia - Femman 44-45 9.64 -10.36

Linguma - Lajet 47-20 16.91- 3.09

Kom igen - Humlorna 28-22 12.01-7.99

Rond 2 28 September 2016:2 Imp VP

BGPD - IBABS 33-38 8.3 -11.7

Hans - Tranelyckan 34-34 10 - 10

Siv - Hasse R 13-36 3.82 -16.18

Fyra Sang - Goagummor 27-26 10.36- 9.64

HAIK - Inger 25-18 12.31- 7.69

Monicas - JAMM 20-27 7.69 -12.31

Forbi - Trumf 15-34  4.63 -15.37

Fyrklévern - Christina 9 -55 0.56 -19.44

Hellre &n bra - Jannes 17-25 7.39 -12.61

Skandinavia - Joker 28-27 10.36- 9.64

Linguma - Pérlan 26-18 12.61- 7.39

Kom igen - Femman 24-24 10 - 10

Lajet - Humlorna 16-43 3.09 -16.91

Rond 3 26 Oktober 2016:1 Imp VP

IBABS - Hans 31-22 129- 7.1

Hasse R - BGPD 34-38 8.62-11.38

Fyra Sang - Tranelyckan 60-36 16.37- 3.63

HAIK - Siv 38-19 15.37- 4.63

JAMM - Goagummor 11-34 3.82 -16.18

Trumf - Inger 11-30 4.63 -15.37

Christina - Monicas 41-22 15.37- 4.63

Jannes - Forbi 15-21 7.99 -12.01

Skandinavia - Fyrklévern 69-23 19.44- 0.56

Linguma - Hellre &n bra 23-29 7.99 -12.01

Kom igen - Joker 14-21 7.69 -12.31

Humlorna - Pérlan 34-49 5.54 -14.46

Femman - Lajet 32-31 10.36- 9.64




Rond 4 26 Oktober 2016:2

IBABS - BGPD

Fyra Sang - Hans

HAIK - Hasse R
Goa gummor - Tranelyckan
Inger - Siv
Christina - JAMM
Forbi - Trumf
Skandinavia - Monicas
Hellre &n bra - Jannes
Joker - Fyrkldvern
Pérlan - Linguma
Femman - Komigen
Humlorna - Lajet

Rond 5 23 November 2016:1
BGPD - Fyra Sang
HAIK - IBABS
Hasse R - Hans

Inger - Tranelyckan
Christina - Goa gummor
JAMM - Siv
Skandinavia - Forbi

Hellre &n bra - Trumf
Jannes - Monicas
Pérlan - Joker

Kom igen - Fyrklévern
Humlorna - Linguma
Femman - Lajet

Rond 6 23 November 2016:2
Fyra Sang - HAIK

Hans - BGPD
Tranelyckan - IBABS
Goa gummor - Hasse R
JAMM - Inger

Forbi - Christina
Hellre &n bra - Siv

Monicas - Skandinavia
Joker - Trumf
Fyrklévern - Jannes
Linguma - Pérlan
Lajet - Komigen
Humlorna - Femman
Rond 7 25 Januari 2017:1
HAIK - BGPD
Tranelyckan - Fyra Sang
Goa gummor - Hans

Inger - IBABS
Forbi - Hasse R
Siv - JAMM
Skandinavia - Christina
Joker - Hellre &n bra
Jannes - Monicas
Parlan - Trumf

Lajet - Fyrkldvern
Humlorna - Linguma
Kom igen - Femman
Rond 8 25 Januari 2017:2
BGPD - Tranelyckan
Hans - HAIK

Inger - Fyra Sang
Forbi - Goa gummor
Siv - IBABS
Christina - Hasse R
Hellre &n bra - JAMM
Jannes - Skandinavia
Trumf - Joker

Lajet - Monicas
Humlorna - Pérlan
Femman - Fyrkldvern
Linguma - Kom igen

Rond 9 22 Februari 2017:1

BGPD
Inger

Hans
Tranelyckan

Imp

37-54
44-33
29-21
32-51
53-35
22-20
34-21
46-21
35-30
37-31
38-21
19-34
14-31

Imp

22-66
50- 6
6 -43
34-38
17-34
40-29
51-63
15- 4
19-38
23-31
20-25
13-36
8 -37

Imp

12-46
39-41
53-21
51-12
27-70
43-29
8 -16
26-32
29-5
6 -43
16-66
49-19
61-12

Imp

43-43
34-21
34-31
45-5

46-26
34-29
22-21
23-38
41-28
26-34
43-18
40-10
18-21

Imp

48-15
39-31
70-15
34-24
10-38
34-23
25-31
11-32
32-38
12-67
26-38
37-51
30-32

Imp

19-45
36-34

VP

5.07 -14.93
13.45- 6.55
12.61- 7.39
4.63 -15.37
15.15- 4.85
10.71- 9.29
13.97- 6.03
16.55- 3.45
11.7 - 83

12.01- 7.99
14.93- 5.07
5.54 -14.46
5.07 -14.93

VP

0.76 -19.24
19.24- 0.76
159 -18.41
8.62 -11.38
5.07 -14.93
13.45- 6.55
6.29 -13.71
13.45- 6.55
4.63 -15.37
7.39 -12.61
8.3 -11.7
3.82 -16.18
2.76 -17.24

VP

2 - 18
9.29 -10.71
17.71- 2.29
18.66- 1.34
0.87 -19.13
14.22- 5.78
7.39 -12.61
7.99 -12.01
16.37- 3.63
1.59 -18.41
0.17 -19.83
174 - 2.6
19.74- 0.26

VP

10 - 10
13.97- 6.03
11.05- 8.95
18.78- 1.22
15.58-4.42
11.7 - 83
10.36- 9.64
5.54 -14.46
13.97- 6.03
7.39 -12.61
16.55- 3.45
174 - 2.6
8.95 -11.05

VP

17.86- 2.14
12.61- 7.39
20 - O
13.18- 6.82
2.92 -17.08
13.45- 6.55
7.99 -12.01
4.21 -15.79
7.99 -12.01
0 - 20
6.29 -13.71
5.78 -14.22
9.29 -10.71

VP

3.27 -16.73
10.71- 9.29



Fyra Sang - HAIK
IBABS - Forbi
Christina - Goa gummor
Hasse R - Siv
Skandinavia - JAMM
Joker - Hellre &n bra
Trumf - Jannes
Parlan - Monicas
Fyrkldvern - Lajet
Linguma - Humlorna
Femman - Kom igen
Rond 10 22 Februari 2017:2
Hans - Tranelyckan
Fyra Sang - BGPD
Forbi - Inger

Goa gummor - HAIK
Hasse R - IBABS
Skandinavia - Christina
Joker - Siv

Jannes - JAMM
Monicas - Hellre &n bra
Fyrkldvern - Trumf
Humlorna - Pérlan
Femman - Lajet
Linguma - Kom igen
Rond 11 22 Mars 2017:1
Hans - Fyra Sang
Forbi - Tranelyckan
HAIK - BGPD
Hasse R - Inger
Christina - Goa gummor
Joker - IBABS
JAMM - Skandinavia
Hellre &n bra - Siv
Fyrklovern - Jannes
Parlan - Monicas
Femman - Trumf
Linguma - Humlorna
Lajet - Komigen
Rond 12 22 Mars 2017:2
Hans - Tranelyckan
HAIK - Fyra Sang
Hasse R - Forbi

Goa gummor - BGPD
IBABS - Inger
Skandinavia - Christina
Hellre &n bra - Joker
Fyrklovern - JAMM
Monicas - Siv
Femman - Jannes
Linguma - Péarlan

Kom igen - Trumf
Humlorna - Lajet

Rond 13 26 April 2017:1
Hans - HAIK
Hasse R - Tranelyckan
Forbi - Fyra Sang
IBABS - BGPD
Skandinavia - Goa gummor
Christina - Inger
JAMM - Joker

Siv - Hellre &n bra
Monicas - Fyrklévern
Linguma - Jannes
Kom igen - Femman
Humlorna - Pérlan
Trumf - Lajet

Rond 14 26 April 2017:2
HAIK - Tranelyckan
Forbi - Hans
BGPD - Hasse R

Goa gummor - Fyra Sang

54-9

27-28
34-41
34-29
45-15
21-15
16-39
18-35
39-23
18-37
35-26

Imp
45-30
53-26
47-16
21-22
27-26
21-35
37-25
15-35
34-38
45-21
25-28
37-16
47- 9

Imp

62-19
43-36
59-28
40-34
17-15

8-34
24-36
41-15
30-36
29-27
42-17
41-15
15-63

Imp

26-22
18-11
31-28
24-33
17-5

21-13
23-25
28-36
12-31
16-44
23-16
33-33
10-36

Imp

27-42
38-39
38-38
34-58
15-27
24-37
19-26
28-31
42-35
28-65
13-30
27-42
71-14

Imp
41-52
12-39
32-38
50-21

19.34- 0.66
9.64 -10.36
7.69 -12.31
11.7 - 83
174 - 2.6
12.01- 7.99
3.82 -16.18
5.07 -14.93
14.7 - 5.3
4.63 -15.37
129- 7.1

VP

14.46- 5.54
16.91- 3.09
17.56- 2.44
9.64 -10.36
10.36- 9.64
5.78 -14.22
13.71- 6.29
4.42 -15.58
8.62 -11.38
16.37- 3.63
8.95 -11.05
15.79- 4.21
18.54- 1.46

VP

19.13- 0.87
12.31- 7.69
17.56- 2.44
12.01- 7.99
10.71- 9.29
3.27 -16.73
6.29 -13.71
16.73- 3.27
7.99 -12.01
10.71- 9.29
16.55- 3.45
16.73- 3.27
0.36 -19.64

VP

11.38- 8.62
12.31- 7.69
11.05- 8.95
7.1 -12.9
13.71- 6.29
12.61- 7.39
9.29 -10.71
7.39 -12.61
4.63 -15.37
2.92 -17.08
12.31- 7.69
10 - 10
3.27 -16.73

VP

5.54 -14.46
9.64 -10.36
10 - 10
3.63 -16.37
6.29 -13.71
6.03 -13.97
7.69 -12.31
8.95 -11.05
12.31- 7.69
159 -18.41
5.07 -14.93
5.54 -14.46
20 - O

VP

6.55 -13.45
3.09 -16.91
7.99 -12.01
17.24- 2.76



Inger
Joker

Siv
Fyrklévern
Jannes
Femman
Parlan
Trumf
Humlorna

IBABS
Skandinavia
Christina
JAMM

Hellre an bra
Monicas
Linguma
Kom igen
Lajet

Rond 15 24 Maj 2017:1

Tranelyckan
Hasse R
Goa gummor
Inger
Skandinavia
Siv

JAMM

Hellre an bra
Femman
Parlan
Trumf
Humlorna
Kom igen

Hans
HAIK
Forbi
BGPD
Fyra Sang
IBABS
Joker
Christina
Fyrklovern
Jannes
Monicas
Linguma
Lajet

Rond 16 24 Maj 2017:2

Tranelyckan
Forbi

Inger
Skandinavia
Siv

Joker
Christina
Fyrklovern
Parlan
Trumf
Linguma
Lajet
Humlorna

Hasse R
Hans

HAIK

Goa gummor
BGPD

Fyra Sang
IBABS
JAMM

Hellre an bra
Femman
Jannes
Monicas
Kom igen

16-16
18-28
29-29
19-40
18-36
38-27
56-16
66- 7
37-11

Imp

35-11
28-27
24-27
77-18
41-32
46-25
19-23
15-18
20-48
38-28
46-12
18-38
21-41

Imp

77-19
60-22
56-37
34-33
24-53
25-62
16-23
17-23
14-28
32-15
39-48
18-33
28-26

10 - 10
6.82 -13.18
10 - 10
4.21 -15.79
4.85 -15.15
13.45- 6.55
18.78- 1.22
20 - O
16.73- 3.27

VP

16.37- 3.63
10.36- 9.64
8.95 -11.05
20 - O
129- 7.1
15.79- 4.21
8.62 -11.38
8.95 -11.05
2.92 -17.08
13.18- 6.82
18 - 2
4.42 -15.58
4.42 -15.58

VP

20 - O
18.54- 1.46
15.37- 4.63
10.36- 9.64
2.76 -17.24
1.59 -18.41
7.69 -12.31
7.99 -12.01
5.78 -14.22
14.93- 5.07
7.1 -12.9
5.54 -14.46
10.71- 9.29



